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BY COUNTY/MUNICIPALITY Great Neck, NY 11021

MUNICIPALITY BINS Pounds COUNTY

Absecon City 1 prorate 6 for 7 mths 6978 ATLANTIC

Egg Harbor Township 4 55792 ATLANTIC

Galloway Twp 1 13948 ATLANTIC

Hammonton 6 83688 ATLANTIC

Mays Landing 6 83688 ATLANTIC

Mullica Twp 6 83688 ATLANTIC

Alpine 2 27896 BERGEN

Closter Borough 2 27896 BERGEN

Demarest 2 27896 BERGEN

East Rutherford Borough 6 83688 BERGEN

Edgewater 8 111584 BERGEN

Emerson 10 139480 BERGEN

Engelwood Cliffs 2 27896 BERGEN

Fairlawn 10 139480 BERGEN

Fort Lee Borough 21 292908 BERGEN

Garfield City 9 125532 BERGEN

Hackensack 6 83688 BERGEN

Harrington Park Borough 1 13948 BERGEN

Haworth Borough 3 41844 BERGEN

Hillsdale 7 97636 BERGEN

Leonia 2 27896 BERGEN

Cresskill 3 3489 BERGEN

Little Ferry 5 69740 BERGEN

Lodi 2 27896 BERGEN

Lyndhurst 1 13948 BERGEN

Mahwah 2 27896 BERGEN

Maywood 2 0 27896 BERGEN

New Milford 1 13948 BERGEN

North Arlington 4 55792 BERGEN

Northvale Borough 1 13948 BERGEN

Oakland Borough 4 55792 BERGEN

Oradell 4 55792 BERGEN

Ridgefield 4 55792

River Vale 8 111584 BERGEN

Rochelle Park Township 2 27896 BERGEN

Saddle  Brook Township 9 125532 BERGEN



Tenafly 3 41844 BERGEN

Westwood 6 83688 BERGEN

Manitou 2 27896 Berkeley 

Lumberton 3 41844 BURLINGTON

Columbus/ Mansfield 8 111584 BURLINGTON

Maple Shade 3 41844 BURLINGTON

MT Laurel 0 0 BURLINGTON

Riverside 0 0 BURLINGTON

Southampton 0 0 BURLINGTON

Willingboro 3 41844 BURLINGTON

Audubon 1 13948 CAMDEN

Barrington 2 27896 CAMDEN

Berlin 1 13948 CAMDEN

Cherry Hill 17 237116 CAMDEN

Runnemeade 3 41844 CAMDEN

Westmont 4 55792 CAMDEN

Voorhes 4 55792 CAMDEN

Woodbine 0 0 Cape May County

Millville 4 55792 CUMBERLAND

Bridgeton 2 27896 CUMBERLAND

Bloomfield 8 111584 ESSEX

Livingston Township 6 97636 ESSEX

Millburn 6 97636 ESSEX

Newark 0 0 ESSEX

S Orange 2 27896 ESSEX

Glassboro 2 27896 GLOUCESTER

Monroe Twp 4 55792 GLOUCESTER

Mullica Hill 2 27896 GLOUCESTER

Newfield 1 13948 GLOUCESTER

sewell 5 69740 GLOUCESTER

Turnersville 0 0 GLOUCESTER

Woodbury 3 41844 GLOUCESTER

Hoboken 0 0 HUDSON

Jersey City 0 0 HUDSON

Kearny 2 27896 Hudson

North Bergen 5 69740 HUDSON

West New York 24 334752 Hudson

Bloomsbury 0 0 HUNTERDON

Clinton 8 11584 HUNTERDON

Franklin Twp 2 27896 HUNTERDON

Milford/Holland Twp 0 0 HUNTERDON

Union Township 3 41844 HUNTERDON

Hamilton/yardsville/Trenton 6 83688 MERCER CITY

Princeton 0 0 MERCER CITY



MIDDLESEX cty

Dunnellen 2 27896 MIDDLESEX

East Brunswick Township 4 55792 MIDDLESEX

Edison 0 0 MIDDLESEX

Highland Park Borough 4 55792 MIDDLESEX

Jamesburg 3 41844 MIDDLESEX

Metuchen 7 97636 MIDDLESEX

North Brunswick 5 69740 MIDDLESEX

old Bridge 13 181324 MIDDLESEX

Perth Amboy 2 27896 MIDDLESEX

Piscataway Township 5 69740 MIDDLESEX

Sayreville 11 153428 MIDDLESEX

South River 2 27896 MIDDLESEX

Spotswood 8 111584 MIDDLESEX

Woodbridge 4 55792 MIDDLESEX

Asbury Park 0 0 MONMOUTH

Atlantic Cty 2 27896 MONMOUTH

Belford/Middleton 0 0 MONMOUTH

Brielle 3 41844 MONMOUTH

cliffwood/ aberdeen twp 1 13948 MONMOUTH

Colts Neck 2 27896 MONMOUTH

Englishtown 1 13948 MONMOUTH

Farmingdale 1 13948 MONMOUTH

Freehold Borough 10 139480 MONMOUTH

Freehold Township 2 27896 MONMOUTH

Hazlet Township 10 139480 MONMOUTH

Holmdel 9 125532 MONMOUTH

Howell 8 111584 MONMOUTH

Keyport 1 13948 MONMOUTH

Manalapan 3 41844 MONMOUTH

Marlboro 15 209220 MONMOUTH

Matawah 3 41844 MONMOUTH

Middletown 6 83688 MONMOUTH

Morganville 2 27896 MONMOUTH

Neptune 2 27896 MONMOUTH

Port Monmouth 0 0 MONMOUTH

Tinton Falls 2 27896 MONMOUTH

Wall Twp 7 97636 MONMOUTH

West Long Branch 20 278960 MONMOUTH

Williamstown 0 0 Monroe

Butler 3 41844 MORRIS

Jefferson Township 7 97636 MORRIS

Kinnelon 2 27896 MORRIS

Long Hill 4 55792 MORRIS



Long Valley 4 55792 MORRIS

Mendham 4 55792 MORRIS

Morristown 4 55792 MORRIS

Rockaway Township 3 41844 MORRIS

Roxbury Township 3 418444 MORRIS

Washington Twp/Hackettstown 6 83688 MORRIS

Barngat 2 0 27896 OCEAN

Bayville 7 97636 OCEAN

Beachwood 6 83688 OCEAN

Brick 7 0 97636 OCEAN

Dover 40 0 557920 OCEAN

egg Harbor City 1 13948 OCEAN

Forked River 5 69740 OCEAN

Jackson 13 0 181324 OCEAN

lakewood 8 111584 Ocean

Lakehurst 5 69740 OCEAN

Little Egg Harbor 14 195272 OCEAN

Long Beach Twp 0 0 0 OCEAN

Ocean Gate 2 27896 OCEAN

OCSF 8 111584 OCEAN

New Egypt 0 0 OCEAN

Pine Beach 1 13948 OCEAN

point pleasant 3 41844 OCEAN

Seaside Heights 4 55792 OCEAN

Stafford 21 292908 OCEAN

South Toms River 3 41844 OCEAN

Ship Bottom 0 0 0 OCEAN

Bloomingdale Borough 5 69740 PASSAIC

Clifton 0 0 0 PASSAIC

Hawthorne 4 55792 PASSAIC

Haledon 4 55792

little falls 3 41844 passaic

North Haledon Borough 5 69740 PASSAIC

Passaic 10 139480 PASSAIC

Paterson/riverside 3 41844 PASSAIC

Pompton Lakes 1 13948 PASSAIC

Wayne 6 83688 PASSAIC

West Patterson 2 27896 PASSAIC

Pennisville 2 report 10 mths 23250 Salem

Hancocks Bridge 2 27896 Salem

Carneys Point 1 13948 Salem

Monroeville/ferrell 2 27896 Salem

Bernards Township 12 167376 SOMERSET

Bernardsville Borough 3 41844 SOMERSET



Bridgewater 5 69740 SOMERSET

Hillsborough 17 127116 SOMERSET

Morristown 4 55792 SOMERSET

Somerset 2 27896 SOMERSET

Andover 1 prorate 8 months 9304 Sussex

Belvidiere 3 prorate 8 months 27912 Sussex

Branchville 2 27896 Sussex

Franklin Twp 2 prorate 8 months 18608 Sussex

Hamburg 0 0 Sussex

Hampton 0 0 0 Sussex

Hardyston 0 0 0 Sussex

Lafayette 5 69740 Sussex

Newton 0 0 Sussex

Stanhope 2 27896 Sussex

Vernon 3 41844 Sussex

Clark 8 111584 UNION

Elizabeth 2 0 20925 UNION

Linden 0 0 0 Union

New Providence 2 27896 UNION

Plainfield 0 0 Union

Roselle Park 1 prorate 10467 UNION

Springfield 2 27896 UNION

Union 6 83688 UNION

Blairstown 4 55792 WARREN

Oxford 3 41844 WARREN

Phillisburg 0 0 WARREN

Washington 2 prorate 8 bins 8 Mths 18600 WARREN

Cape May 5 69740 Cape May

Ocean City 4 55792 Cape May

Wildwood 7 97636 Cape May


